
Archery NI is the trading name of NI Archery Ltd, a company limited by guarantee, no. 10380564 registered in England & Wales 

Fee Structure: 2024 – 2025 

 Approved at AGM on 22nd November 2023 
2023-24 AGB fees shown for reference 

Category 

2023-24 
Archery GB 

Renewing 
Member 
Full Year 

2023-24 
Archery GB 
New Member 

Oct-Mar // Apr-Jun // Jul-
Aug//Sept 

2023-24 
Archery NI 

Renewing 
Member 
Full Year 

2023-24 
Archery NI 

New Member 
Oct-Mar//Apr-Jun//Jul-

Aug//Sept 

Club Members - Senior 
aged 25 and over £50.00 £53   £27   £18   nil £26.00 £26   £13   £5   nil 

Club Members - Senior 
aged 18 - 24 inclusive £13.00 £17   £9   £6   nil £17.00 £17   £8.50   £3   nil 

Club Members - Juniors 
aged under 18 including 

disabled Juniors 
£13.00 £17   £9   £6   nil £12.00 £12   £6   £2   nil 

Archers with Disabilities 
over 18 yrs. incl. Direct £13.00 £17   £9   £6   nil £17.00 £17   £8.50   £3   nil 

Direct Members - Senior 
aged 25 and over £58.00 £61   £31   £16   nil £35.00 n/a 

Direct Members – Senior 
aged 18 - 24 inclusive £13.00 £17   £9   £6   nil £17.00 n/a 

Direct Members – Junior 
aged under 18 including 
disabled Direct Juniors 

£13.00 £17   £9   £6   nil £17.00 n/a 

School/Scout Troop Club 
en-bloc fee £100.00 £100 £30.00 £30 

University Club 
en-bloc Fee £180.00 £180 £50.00 £50 
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Membership Renewal Process 

Please be aware of the following:- 

Sport:80 online membership renewal system includes the Archery 
NI regional fee. 

Any manual payments outside of Sport:80 for Archery NI should be made 
payable to Archery NI either by cheque or by direct bank transfer using these 
details:  

Account:    NI Archery Ltd 
Account #: 14630672 
Sort code:   54-10-36

If paying by cheque, please send to the Archery NI correspondence 
address:-  

Archery NI 
74 Belsize Road
Lisburn,
Co. Antrim
BT27 4BH

• Direct members – clubs should not accept AGB Direct members for
payment of ANI fees. Direct members should pay ANI fees themselves
within Sport:80, as above!

• Student members studying outside of N.I. but wishing to remain an ANI
member –

o should join their Uni club and…
o pay their regional fee (Direct member rate) directly to

ANI , as above.


